Teija Lehto

Born

Education

Solo exhibitions

Group exhibitions

Collective exhibitions

1965

2011
1998

2024
2023
2021
2019
2018
2018
2016
2014
2014
2012
2010
2008
2006
2005
2003

2024
2022
2021
2020
2020
2018
2016
2014
2008
2008

2024
2023
2021
2016
2016
2013
2011
2010
2008
2005
2004
2004

Nousiainen

Turku
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Espoo
Jyvaskyla
Turku
Tampere
Kuopio
Turku
Helsinki
Turku
Jyvaskyla
Stockholm
Turku

Sauvo
Jomala
Uusikaupunki
Porvoo
Tampere
Salo

Inkoo

Turku
Helsinki
Helsinki

Pieksamaki
Salo
Turku
Lapua
Kokkola
Turku
Salo
Mantta
Turku
Jyvaskyla
Lahti
Sysma

Turku University of Applied Sciences
Kankaanpaa Institute of Fine Art

Gallery Joella
Gallery Duetto
Gallery G
Gallery Duetto
Gallery Aarni
Gallery Becker
Gallery Joella
Gallery Leonardo
Gallery Carree
Gallery Aura
Gallery G
Gallery Joella
Gallery Becker
Gallery Agueli
Gallery Joella

Karuna

Jomala library

Gallery Runonkulma

Gallery Vanha Kappalaisentalo
Gallery Saskia

Teijon masuuni

Gallery Karaija

Gallery Joella

Gallery G

Gallery Rantakasarmi

Poleeni

Salo Art Museum
Kunsthalle Turku
Lapua Art Museum
Kokkola Art Museum
Museum Ars Nova
Salo Art Museum
Art Museum Serlachius
Turku Art Museum
Graphica Creativa
Miniprint Finland
Suvi-Pinx



Collective exhibitions abroad

Working abroad

Public Art
Prizes

Collections

Scholarships

Memberships

2003 Turku Waind Aaltonen Museum of Art

2022 USA Texas

2019 Denmark, Sweden Pohjola-Norden -association
100 years jubilee exhibition

2019, 2017 South-Korea The Ulsan International
Woodcut Print Art Festival

2016 Japan, Kyoto Art&Book Gallery Kyoto

2016 Falun Meken

2014, 2012 Hungary, Budapest Galéria IX

2005 Sweden, Tidaholmen  The museum of lithography

2004 Lithuania, Vilnius Internat. Miniature Exhibition

2004 Sweden, Uppsala Galleri Tva

2003 Serbia-Montenegro, Graphic artists from Turku

Belgrad visiting Belgrad
2015 ltaly (Matera), 2013 ltaly (Grassina), 2002 Greece (Athens and
Crete), 2000 Poland (Jedrzejow)

2012 Kerttuli Nursery in Turku

2008 Xylon International 1 st prize

Amos Anderson Art Museum, Eero Rantanen Foundation, Finnish
Parliament, Hassleholm municipality, Kaarina City, Kankaanpaa
Institute of Art, Raisio Main Library, Salo Art Museum, Satakunta Main
Hospital, The State of Finland, Turku Main Hospital, Waind Aaltonen
The Museum of Art, Turku Art Museum, The City of Tampere

2023 The Finnish Cultural Society
2022 The county of Varsinais-Suomi
2021 The Finnish Cultural Society
2020 The county of Varsinais-Suomi
2019 The Finnish Cultural Society
2019 Turku Art Association

2018, 2015 The Finnish Cultural Foundation
2014 The Finnish Cultural Society
2013, 2007 The Finnish Cultural Society
2012, 2009 The Finnish Cultural Society
2009,2005,2003 The County of Varsinais-Suomi
2002 The City of Turku

2000 Turku Art Society

Finnish Graphic Artists Association
Graphic Artists Association in Turku
Turku Artist’s Association



