

Teija Lehto

Born	1965	Nousiainen	
Education	2011	Turku University of Applied Sciences	
	1998	Kankaanpää Institute of Fine Art	
Solo exhibitions	2024	Turku	Gallery Joella
	2023	Helsinki	Gallery Duetto
	2021	Helsinki	Gallery G
	2019	Helsinki	Gallery Duetto
	2018	Espoo	Gallery Aarni
	2018	Jyväskylä	Gallery Becker
	2016	Turku	Gallery Joella
	2014	Tampere	Gallery Leonardo
	2014	Kuopio	Gallery Carree
	2012	Turku	Gallery Aura
	2010	Helsinki	Gallery G
	2008	Turku	Gallery Joella
	2006	Jyväskylä	Gallery Becker
	2005	Stockholm	Gallery Agueli
	2003	Turku	Gallery Joella
Group exhibitions	2024	Sauvo	Karuna
	2022	Jomala	Jomala library
	2021	Uusikaupunki	Gallery Runonkulma
	2020	Porvoo	Gallery Vanha Kappalaisentalo
	2020	Tampere	Gallery Saskia
	2018	Salo	Teijon masuuni
	2016	Inkoo	Gallery Karaija
	2014	Turku	Gallery Joella
	2008	Helsinki	Gallery G
	2008	Helsinki	Gallery Rantakasarmi
Collective exhibitions	2024	Pieksämäki	Poleeni
	2023	Salo	Salo Art Museum
	2021	Turku	Kunsthalle Turku
	2016	Lapua	Lapua Art Museum
	2016	Kokkola	Kokkola Art Museum
	2013	Turku	Museum Ars Nova
	2011	Salo	Salo Art Museum
	2010	Mänttä	Art Museum Serlachius
	2008	Turku	Turku Art Museum
	2005	Jyväskylä	Graphica Creativa
	2004	Lahti	Miniprint Finland
	2004	Sysmä	Suvi-Pinx

	2003	Turku	Wäinö Aaltonen Museum of Art
Collective exhibitions abroad	2022	USA	Texas
	2019	Denmark, Sweden	Pohjola-Norden -association 100 years jubilee exhibition
	2019, 2017	South-Korea	The Ulsan International Woodcut Print Art Festival
	2016	Japan, Kyoto	Art&Book Gallery Kyoto
	2016	Falun	Meken
	2014, 2012	Hungary, Budapest	Galéria IX
	2005	Sweden, Tidaholmen	The museum of lithography
	2004	Lithuania, Vilnius	Internat. Miniature Exhibition
	2004	Sweden, Uppsala	Galleri Två
	2003	Serbia-Montenegro, Belgrad	Graphic artists from Turku visiting Belgrad
Working abroad	2015 Italy (Matera), 2013 Italy (Grassina), 2002 Greece (Athens and Crete), 2000 Poland (Jedrzejew)		
Public Art	2012	Kerttuli Nursery in Turku	
Prizes	2008	Xylon International 1 st prize	
Collections	Amos Anderson Art Museum, Eero Rantanen Foundation, Finnish Parliament, Hässleholm municipality, Kaarina City, Kankaanpää Institute of Art, Raisio Main Library, Salo Art Museum, Satakunta Main Hospital, The State of Finland, Turku Main Hospital, Wäinö Aaltonen The Museum of Art, Turku Art Museum, The City of Tampere		
Scholarships	2023	The Finnish Cultural Society	
	2022	The county of Varsinais-Suomi	
	2021	The Finnish Cultural Society	
	2020	The county of Varsinais-Suomi	
	2019	The Finnish Cultural Society	
	2019	Turku Art Association	
	2018, 2015	The Finnish Cultural Foundation	
	2014	The Finnish Cultural Society	
	2013, 2007	The Finnish Cultural Society	
	2012, 2009	The Finnish Cultural Society	
	2009,2005,2003	The County of Varsinais-Suomi	
	2002	The City of Turku	
	2000	Turku Art Society	
Memberships	Finnish Graphic Artists Association Graphic Artists Association in Turku Turku Artist's Association		